

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8936/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2008 in CRLA No. 735/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GOPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,suspension of sentence and office
report)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Altaf Hussain, Adv.

Mr.Anil Karnwal, Adv.
For Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after summer vacation.

Counter, if any, may be filed in the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master